Transaction Search - Company

BMO, 10/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

Howard Jang

Posting Date
10/7/2019
10/17/2019
10/18/2019
10/22/2019
10/22/2019
10/25/2019
10/25/2019
10/29/2019
10/30/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/1/2019
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
11/4/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/11/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
11/18/2019
12/20/2019

Supplier
7-Eleven Store 37783
Yellow Cab #82
Fairmont Yvr Front Des
Shell
Indigo - Calgary Reser
Calgparkauth 30679093
King Eddy
Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
Buddies In Bad Times T
Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
Ardo Restaurant
Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co
Greater Edmonton Taxi
Ic Toronto Yorkville
Greater Edmonton Taxi
Madisons Grill
Uber Trip Help.Uber.Co

Fairmont Hotel Macdona

Up Express Pearson Tvm
Beck Taxi

Ambassador Taxi

Ki Toronto

Fairmont Yvr Front Des
Royal York Hotel

Spot On Kitchen & Bar
Petrocan

Mount Royal University
Fairmont Palliser

Debit Total CAD

Credit Total CAD

Total CAD

Expense Category

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Hosting (entertainment)
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Special Event Costs
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Hosting (entertainment)
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Hosting (entertainment)
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Hosting (entertainment)
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Meals

Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel-Banff Centre Employees
Travel - Accommodation

Amount
39.14
41.25

319.34
27.83
14
9.15
108.4
48.89
38
13.24
208.01
14.28
16.39
42.91
63.25
1,453.72
19.55
65.05
17.97
554.76
100
10.93
12.75
79.06
356.86
740.38
27.7
33.91
17
19.82
4,513.54
0
4,513.54



Chq Date: 19/10/10
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